
 

Ms. Paraskos Week of 10/9 – 10/13

ELA Homework

Name: 

Homework Directions:

1. Read for 20 minutes and fill in your reading log every day. 

2. Practice writing the weekly Spelling Words by memory. 

3. Practice reading this week’s Sight Words.  

4. Complete the attached worksheets and turn in this homework packet 

on Friday. 

Assessments: 
10/11 – Reading 
Comprehension Quiz: Dan 
Had a Plan 

10/12 – Grammar Quiz: 
Adjectives and Articles 

10/13 - Spelling Test, HMH 
Reading Test, Social Studies 
Test: Good Citizens 

Reminders:  
 Students should always have their Archimedean and Purple folders in their 

backpacks. 

 Please check your Archimedean folder every night for papers to either leave at 
home or complete and return to school. 

iPads need to be in class and fully charged every day.

Sections:

1B, 1D, and 1E

Important Dates: 
October 16-20: Scholastic Book Fair 

October 27:  No School – Teacher Planning Day 

October 31: Character Day Parade, Tent or Treat

November 10: No School – Veteran’s Day



HMH Module 2:
My Family, My Community

Week 1
Essential Question: What makes families and communities special?

Phonics – Short i
Spelling Words:
1. in 
2. pig 
3. did 
4. sit 
5. dig 
6.big 

7. pin 
8. fit 
9. it 
10. sip 
11. ship 
12. fish 

Sight Words: 

1. are 
2. buy 
3. little 
4. said 

5. too 
6. up 
7. will 
8. you 

Weekly HMH Story: 

 

Vocabulary Words:
belong, gifted, help, market, mess, neighbors, persists, sell, set, sketch, 
smeared, toiled

Fluency 

Expression 

Reading Skills

Writing 

Descriptive 
Essay 

Grammar

Adjectives and 
Articles 

Social Studies

My Community 
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